re Services	that I down			
		Date & Time Completed	Don	e hy
	Shee Alt The			
	C-HOW I	TP (Inc.)		· · · · · · · ·
The state of the state of		, ir ans)		***
Ass't Report b	y Fax / Hand to	0 Owner/Wksp		
		Tel: Fa	ix:	
5409904	INC ()/Non-INC()		
		Tel:)	
eriod: ()	Cover Type: ()	
	Date:	Time:)	
[Note-Est. Status (V	VO): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-10	0%]	
Warranty: YES ()/NO()	WILE-848/8/8	
000 () / \$2,000	()			
The Marie Control	Na All Mark Mark	Young To The Teach		
3000] ())			
			And (S)	Amt (
750	F 194 (89) (50) 53 (29) 8		1st Bill	Add B
	1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)			500 500
	3) TF : Towing Fee \$40/\$45			
	5) FT : Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30			
	6) TR: Re-inspection \$75			
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): 8) NT OI *N			and the second	100
	a territoria de la companya della companya della companya de la companya della co	Car / Tpt Allowance	\$5	
	*N5: Courtesy C *N6: Repair Co- *N7: Post Repair	Car / Tpt Allowance ordination S r Inspection S	\$5 10 25	
	*N5: Courtesy C *N6: Repair Co- *N7: Post Repair *N8: DV / Colle	2	10:	
	SAS e-filing E-mail (within i-Motor Clai i-Motor W/C i-Photo Uplo Assessment/St Ass't Report b SHO 99042 eriod: ([Note-Est. Status (V Warranty: YES (E-mail (within Shrs. AIC 2hrs, i-Motor Claim Form i-Motor W/O (within: OD 2hrs i-Photo Uploaded Assessment/Survey Report Ass't Report by Fax / Hand t SMO 99045 INC (Pate: [Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20 Warranty: YES () / NO (Domation strictly Confidential & Stricer URGENTLY. e: YES () / NO (); To Courtesy Car () () 3000] () Courtesy Car () () 3000] () Courtesy Car () () 3000] ()	SAS e-filing E-mail (within Shrs. AIC 2hrs.)	Jeb description SAS e-filing E-mail (w.etan Shrs, Atc 2hrs, i-Motor Claim Form i-Motor W/O (Within: OE 2hrs, TP 4hrs) i-Photo Uploaded Assessment/Survey Report Ass't Report by Fax / Hand to Owner/Wksp Tol: Fax: SHO 990\$ INC ()/Non-INC () Tel:) Pate: Time:) Poto-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-160%] Warranty: YES ()/NO () Domation strictly Confidential & Strictly NO rafer of repairer. Ter URGENTLY. The YES ()/NO (); Towing Co. (Date: Date: Time Completed Done Courtesy Car () () 3000] () Ant (5) 1 JAR: Accident Reporting (\$30): 2 DA: Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) 3) TF: Towing Fee Sa0344 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) 5) TR: Re-inspection (575) 6) TR: Re-inspection (575)

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report

06/09/2019 13:07

Date Of Accident

05/09/2019 21:05

Exact Location Of Accident

MARSILING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE RD 3 TWDS SLE

Country/State of Loss

SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SML9022K

Insured/Policyholder Name Of Registered Owner

Co Reg No

JW LEASING PTE LTD

Email Address

NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

OFFICE-83332500

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

OPEL

CROSSLAND

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

GOJEK

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE HIRE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE NO

Fleet Policy Policy Number

A 29125687 MCX

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

TEEGAN LEE ZHUOWEI

NRIC No Date Of Birth S7937651E 12/12/1979

Occupation

OUTDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass

13/03/2010

Driving Experience

9 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS

Gender

FEMALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-98565209

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

Page 1 of 19

BLK 348A YISHUN AVE 11 Address

#07-547

2

NO

YES

NO

Postcode 761348

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1 NAME:

GENDER:

: MALE

: UNKNOWN

Passenger 2 NAME: : UNKNOWN

> GENDER: : MALE

Passenger 3 NAME: : UNKNOWN

> GENDER: : MALE

Passenger 4 : UNKOWN NAME:

> GENDER: : FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name YISHUN NORTH NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

YES

ROAD: 31 YISHUN CENTRAL, POSTCODE: 768827, COUNTRY: Police Station Address

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 1800-8529999 - FAX NO: 68522299

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO THE POLICE REPORT:T/20190906/2000

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES NO Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SHD9904S

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Name of Driver

LAM CHEE CHONG

NRIC/Passport Number

S7034151D

Contact Number

97235599

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No, Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

TEEGAN LEE ZHUOWEI

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SLIGHT

Injured person in which vehicle?

SML9022K

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the logiment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquirles by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GiA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

X

DEN:

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

GIARMO SteurbPlanForm_V2

	MARSILI	We MAN	STRIPL	451A
				PA
		441144		10 3
Sme	ODK I W	 	7600	5 94
21114	A A A	ANBI		
1100	POCIS III			
++++				
DESCRIBE C	RCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT			
		- 2 =	- /	
Pls	refer to the police	report:	12019090	6/200
	,			
				•
			**	
				· · ·
	THE I SHIP OF THE STATE OF THE			SERVICE EN
	2			
				;
	(*)			
		*		-
	4			
		WAS INCOME TO SELECT		,
DECLAR	ATION	**************************************		77-
DECLAR VWe dec	ATION are the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.		Lun	06/09

Date & Time:

GIARMC MERCHPISOFORM_V3

NRIC/FIN No.:





Police Station Of Origin: Yishun North N.P.C 31 Yishun Central SINGAPORE 768827 Tel No: 1800-8529999

Report No. T/20190906/2000

1 of 3

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 06/09/2019 00:04		Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:		
Informan	t's Partice	ulars			
Name of I TEEGAN			Address: APT BLK 348A YISHUN AVENUE 11 #07-547 SINGAPOR 761348		
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S7937651E			Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 98565209	
Nationalit	Control of the second second second second	EN	Email:		
Sex: Female	Age: 39	Date of Birth: 12/12/1979	Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese		MI Security and the sec	Language:	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: DRIVER			Driving Licence Informa Class: 3	ntion: Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 05/09/2019 21:05	Type of Location Straight Road
	NDUSTRIAL ESTA	TE ROAD 3		Road Speed Limit:
vveatner.				
		Dry		
Weather: Clear Traffic Flow:		Dry Traffic Control: Traffic Light - Wo	rking	Traffic Volume: Heavy

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SHD9904S	Car	RENAULT	LATITUDE 2.0L DCI AUTO D/AB 4DR	Red	Slightly Damaged	1
SML9022K	Car	OPEL	CROSSLAN D X B12XHT AT	Grey	Slightly Damaged	1





Police Station Of Origin: Yishun North N.P.C 31 Yishun Central SINGAPORE 768827 Tel No: 1800-8529999

2 of 3 Report No. T/20190906/2000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Any Pedestrian I					12714155	The state of the s
No. of Pedestrian	ns Injured: NIL		Use of Po	edestria	n Cross	sing: NA
Name	TEEGAN LEE ZHUOWEI			ID No).	S7937651E
Related Vehicle	SML9022K (Car)			Contact No.		98565209
Hospital/Clinic	KHOO TECK PUAT HOSPITAL			Class Drivin Licen	ig	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	05/09/2019	Date Disc		_	10010	
No. of Days granted Medical Leave 04			Degree o		05/09 Slight	

Brief Details.

- 1) I am working as a GoJek Driver with the registration number (SML9022K). I picked up a passenger along Marsiling Industrial Estate 3 Car Park and moved off towards Seletar Expressway while travelling on the most left lane. The distance was about few traffic away before reaching the expressway. The weather was clear and the floor was dry but the traffic was quite packed. Out of sudden there is a few vehicles stopped suddenly in-front of me and I have to performed an emergency brake and managed to prevent any collision. However there is one vehicle with the registration number (SHD9904S) knocked my vehicle from the rear.
- 2) Both of us checked on each other and exchanged particulars due to the accident. There is no traffic police and ambulance was at the location however, I felt discomfort and went to Khoo Teck Phuat Hospital and consulted a doctor and was given 4 days of Medical Certificate. I was informed by the doctor to consult again if needed.
- 3) I wish to state that there is vehicle camera installed in the vehicle and recorded the accident and the passenger doesn't sustain any injuries.
- 4) Lam Chee Chong , S7034151D, 04.10.1970, Blk 588 Woodlands Drive 15 #07-02, 9723 5599





Police Station Of Origin: Yishun North N.P.C 31 Yishun Central SINGAPORE 768827 Tel No: 1800-8529999 3 of 3 Report No. T/20190906/2000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: L / Sgt 1 GAN WEI LEONG, ALASTAIR	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter:	Date/Time:
Not applicable	06/09/2019 00:04
Officer In Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:
Sr Staff Sgt ONG YONG HOCK	
Contact No.: 65476436	
Authentication Stamp	
NP-100	7.1



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 4 Shenton Way, # 21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 068807 Tel +65 ਰਕ27 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800 Co. Reg. No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G

Certificate of Insurance

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)

(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

Form M.Z.400 Cars for Hire

MOTORMAX-COMMERCIAL

Comprehensive

Certificate No. A 29125687 MCX

Excess: SGD2.000

Windscreen Excess: SGD100

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

2. Name of Policyholder

JW Leasing Pte. Ltd.

3. Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act

11/06/2019

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

20/05/2020

5 Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

* Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use*

Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.

Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover

Use for racing pace-making reliability trial or speed-testing.
 Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

PLEASE NOTE ALL CLAIMS RELATED REPAIR MUST BE CARRIED OUT AT ANY MSIG AUTHORISED WORKSHOP LISTED IN THE ATTACHED.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the Insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Approved Insurers

for Chief Executive Officer

nxt201906121626